                                                                                                            Pictures for illustrative purposes only
 R
                                                                                         2                  Pictures for illustrative purposes only
ELECTROVAP RTH-LC
Contents
Product accreditation                 3
Safety information               4-5
Unit wall installation

Condensate draining
                                                                                         12                  Pictures for illustrative purposes
 The steam from the boiler enters
the duct or an air handling unit via a
steam distribution pipe.
          In order to obtain the optimum per-
formance of the humidifier, select the
longest pipe.
ExpressPack
ExpressPack
Steam distribution pipe
Steam distribution pipe for RTH-LC 3 to 15
L
mm
D25 -L290 290
D25-L590 590
D25-L790 790
D25-L1500 1500
D25-L1250 1250
D25-L1000 1000
Steam distribution selection table
Ø25mm
Ø8mm
ExpressPack